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Last Name First Name Registration Status Enrolled On: Completed On: Course # Course Title Employee ID Primary Email Address Sites Primary Site

Flannery Joan Completed 7/22/2016 7/22/2016 12620 How to Access TUSD Curriculum 25595 Joan.Flannery@tusd1.org Tucson: Doolen Middle School  1505 Doolen Middle School  1505

Arvayo Sonia Completed 7/21/2016 10/19/2016 12620 How to Access TUSD Curriculum 22117 Sonia.Arvayo@tusd1.org Tucson: Mary Belle McCorkle K-8  1523 Mary Belle McCorkle K-8  1523

Cutright Socorro Completed 7/13/2016 7/13/2016 12620 How to Access TUSD Curriculum 23163 Socorro.Cutright@tusd1.org Tucson: White Elementary School  1449 White Elementary School  1449

Rodriguez April Completed 8/6/2016 8/6/2016 12620 How to Access TUSD Curriculum 33856 April.Rodriguez@tusd1.org Tucson: Tully Elementary School  1419 Tully Elementary School  1419

John Sherile Completed 7/8/2016 7/8/2016 12620 How to Access TUSD Curriculum 34483 Sherile.John@tusd1.org Tucson: Lawrence Elementary School  1277 Lawrence Elementary School  1277

Quezada Pino Carmen Completed 7/13/2016 4/3/2017 12620 How to Access TUSD Curriculum 34870 Carmen.QuezadaPino@tusd1.org Tucson: Grants and Federal Programs  5094 Grants and Federal Programs  5094

Cerepak Elizabeth Completed 6/13/2017 6/13/2017 12620 How to Access TUSD Curriculum 401102 Elizabeth.Cerepak@tusd1.org Tucson: Catalina High School  2610 Catalina High School  2610

Gonzalez Alexis Completed 11/22/2016 11/22/2016 12620 How to Access TUSD Curriculum 401138 Alexis.Gonzalez@tusd1.org Tucson: Pueblo Gardens K-8  1329 Pueblo Gardens K-8  1329

Burleson Camelia Completed 12/3/2016 12/3/2016 12620 How to Access TUSD Curriculum 401315 Camelia.Burleson@tusd1.org Tucson: Rincon High School  2640 Rincon High School  2640

Olson Renee Completed 1/26/2017 1/26/2017 12620 How to Access TUSD Curriculum 401576 Renee.Olson@tusd1.org Tucson: Borton Primary Magnet  1143 Borton Primary Magnet  1143

Beard Alexandria Completed 3/14/2017 3/14/2017 12620 How to Access TUSD Curriculum 401730 Alexandria.Beard@tusd1.org Tucson: Roberts/Naylor K-8 School  1525 Roberts/Naylor K-8 School  1525

Dowding Nicole Completed 4/20/2017 4/20/2017 12620 How to Access TUSD Curriculum 402548 Nicole.Dowding@tusd1.org Tucson: Tucson Magnet High School  2660 Tucson Magnet High School  2660
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